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Spielplatz für 
"WHA Fabrik & 
WHA Serafin"

341,09 m2

WHA Fabrik

2609/3

.205/2

251/1

248/1

244

243

.209

127/2

2612/4

2580
251/4

GRUNDGRENZE

127/1

E-Ladestation vorgesehen 
für jeden 5. Stellplatz der 
gesamten Anlage.
Leerverrohrungen in jeder Garage

WHA Serafin

Lageplan
WHA Fabrik
WHA Serafin

GARTEN SERAFIN - WOHNEN IN MICHELDORF


